

Pachet papetarie si articole din hartie

I.D.: 76528625

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 490,76 RON - 490,76 RON

Descriere: Pachet papetarie si articole din hartie 1 FOI PARCURS MARFA/PERSOANE INSERIEATE 4 21.08 84.32 1 Total 84.32 2 CAPSATOR DL 315 25 COLI 3 16.39 49.17 2 Total 49.17 3 CAPSE 24/6 519 OF 1106/NO3 10 1.67 16.7 3 Total 16.7 4 MARKER WHITEBOARD L505 20 1.61 32.2 4 Total 32.2 5 AGRAFE 33 MM, 100 BUC/CUT 5 2.02 10.1 5 Total 10.1 6 AGRAFE 50 MM 100BUC/CUT 5 4.62 23.1 6 Total 23.1 7 DISPENCER SUPORT +3 BENZI ADEZIVE 3 8.4 25.2 7 Total 25.2 8 NOTES ADEZIV COLOR 76*76 T23 350 FILE 1 13.75 13.75 8 Total 13.75 9 CLIPS HARTIE 41MM 12BUC/CUT 1 12.6 12.6 9 Total 12.6 10 CLIPS HARTIE 51MM 12 BUC/CUT 1 21.07 21.07 10 Total 21.07 11 FISA MAGAZIE A5 CARTON V 200 0.3 60 11 Total 60 12 DOSAR A4 CARTON CU SINA 50 0.84 42 12 Total 42 13 PLIC B4 CU BURDUF, KRAFT, SILIKONIC, 250 25 1.52 38 13 Total 38 14 LIPICI STICK 40GR SCHOOL OFFICE 12 4.2 50.4 14 Total 50.4 15 PIX CU MECANISM 9 1.35 12.15 15 Total 12.15 Grand Total 490.76
